
Community Support Line 0800 952 0330 / Scottish Welfare Fund 0300 555 0265 /  Out of hours Social Work 03451 55 00 99 
For further information please visit https://our.fife.scot/gethelp/cowdenbeath 

 

 

Cowdenbeath Area – 2022/23 Festive Opening Times 
Job 

Clubs Job Centre Libraries Community Food 
Providers 

CARF Phone 
Line Council Scottish 

Welfare Fund 
Home Energy 

Support 
Social Security 

Scotland 

Community 
Support 

Line 

Monday 26th Dec CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

Tuesday 27th Dec CLOSED CLOSED C/BEATH CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

Wednesday 28th Dec CLOSED OPEN LOCHGELLY Benarty Foodbank CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED Phone line open 
8am - 6pm CLOSED 

Thursday 29th Dec CLOSED OPEN C/BEATH 
LOCHGELLY 

Max’s Pantry C/Beath 
Lo’Gelly Lunches 

C/Beath Foodbank 
CLOSED OPEN OPEN COUNCIL TENANTS Phone line open 

8am - 6pm 
OPEN 

9am - 5pm 

Friday 30th Dec CLOSED OPEN C/BEATH 
LOCHGELLY 

Lo’Gelly Larder 
Benarty Foodbank CLOSED OPEN OPEN COUNCIL TENANTS Phone line open 

8am - 4pm 
OPEN 

9am - 5pm 

            

Monday 2nd Jan CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED COSY KINGDOM CLOSED CLOSED 

Tuesday 3rd Jan CLOSED CLOSED C/BEATH CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED COSY KINGDOM CLOSED CLOSED 

Wednesday 4th Jan CLOSED OPEN LOCHGELLY Benarty Foodbank OPEN CLOSED CLOSED COSY KINGDOM Phone line open 
8am - 6pm CLOSED 

Thursday 5th Jan 
Maxwell 
Centre 
1-3pm 

OPEN 

C/BEATH 
LOCHGELLY 

CARDENDEN 
BENARTY 

Max’s Pantry C/Beath 
Lo’Gelly Lunches 

C/Beath Foodbank 
OPEN OPEN OPEN COSY KINGDOM 

COUNCIL TENANTS 
Phone line open 

8am - 6pm 
OPEN 

9am - 5pm 

Friday 6th Jan CLOSED OPEN 
C/BEATH 

LOCHGELLY 
BENARTY 

Lo’Gelly Larder 
Benarty Foodbank OPEN OPEN 

 OPEN COSY KINGDOM 
COUNCIL TENANTS 

Phone line open 
8am - 6pm 

OPEN 
9am - 5pm 

Monday 9th Jan *** Services back to normal *** 
 


